Driver pour KIT 2 Modules

*Informations donnée
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Ref: 169387
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Puissance

Driver

mA

Température de fonctionnement
Test au filincandescent

Indice de protection

PF

Durée de vie

Poids

Dimensions

3125461693879
42W Max.

LIFUD LF-FIR040YN1000H
180-264V 300mA 50/60Hz
Sortie 25-42VD 1000mA
Ta: 50°C Tc: 80°C

-©300mA G- 1000mA
-20°C ~ 40°C

650°

20

=0.9

35,000H

0.15Kg

140 x 43 x 29mm
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